2/26/25, 8:48 AM

VANWEB2439 e raid 0 Unfulfilled

26 February 2025 at 4:24 from Online Store

&9 Unfulfilled (2)

Delivery method
Standard International

Tek-Ox with £182.00 x 2
Quick Ox (Auto
Switch-Off)

(7910201)
SKU: 7910201

Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard
International (0.0
oz: Iltems 0.0 oz,
Package 0.0 0z)
Total
Paid
Timeline
Today
VL Vandagraph Limited 9 minutes ago

<h1>CAN155252</h1>

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/11706915455357

£364.00

£364.00
£15.00

£379.00
£379.00

W

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2439 - Shopify

Customer

Doris Vierkotter

2 orders

Contact information

doris@alam-batu.com

Shipping address

Doris Vierkotter
Burscheider StraBe 530A
51381 Leverkusen
Germany

+49 1714024717

Billing address

Same as shipping address
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2/26/25, 8:48 AM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2439 - Shopify

Order confirmation email was sent to Doris
Vierkotter (doris@alam-batu.com).

£367.00 GBP will be added to your Apr 1,
2025 payout.

A £379.00 GBP payment was processed
using a Mastercard ending in 5184 via Shop

Pay.

Confirmation #I5YQAZI4Z was generated for
this order.

Doris Vierkotter placed this order on Online
Store (checkout #64234986013053).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/11706915455357

4:24

4:24

4:24

4:24

4:24

212



